
2025 Spring Buddy Ball Schedule (Revised 6/3/25) 

Owing to the large number of rainouts so far this season, we will be 

offering tri-team games for the remainder of the Spring. We fully 

understand players may not make every game so no worries.  

Date/Time        Day    Teams 

5/8/2025 Thursday (meet & 
greet) 

Blue, Orange & Red 

5/10/2025 Saturday (Opening 
Day) 

Blue, Orange & Red 

5/15/2025 Thursday Red vs. Orange 
5/17/2025 Saturday Orange vs. Red 

5/22/2025 Thursday Blue vs. Red 
5/24/2025 Saturday – Memorial 

Day Weekend 
No Game 

5/29/2025 Thursday Red vs. Orange 

5/31/2025 Saturday - picture 
day (tentative) 

Blue, Red & Orange  

6/5/2025 Thursday Tri-Team 

6/7/2025 Saturday   Tri-Team 
6/12/2025 Thursday Tri-Team 

6/14/2025 Saturday Tri-Team 
6/19/2025 Thursday Tri-Team 

6/21/2025 Saturday Tri-Team (picture 
day)* 

6/26/2025 Thursday Tri-Team 
(Community Night) 

6/28/2025 Saturday Tri-Team 

7/5/2025 Saturday Reserved for make-
up game 

*Picture Day – Please try to arrive at the field by 9:30 if possible 

Thursday games/meet & greet at 6pm - Saturday games at 10am 

6/7/25 is SONH so we understand some of the players and coaches 

will be unavailable for this tri-team game 


